

BHARAT BHUSHAN FINANCE & COMMODITY BROKERS LTD.

(Corporate Identity Number - L67120DL1992PLC 049038)

Regd Off: 503, Rohit House, 3 Tolstoy Marg, New Delhi-110001

Phones: 011-49800900, Fax: 011-49800933

E-mail: commodities@bharatbhushan.com • Website: www.bbinvestments.in

Date: 02.08.2016

Security Code No.: 511501

BSE Limited P J Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai- 400 001

<u>Sub: Submission of Certified True Copies of Publication To Stock Exchange Pursuant to Regulation 29 read with Regulation 47 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015</u>

Respected Sir/Madam,

In terms of Regulation 29 read with Regulation 47 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, Certified true copies of publication in newspaper i.e. The Pioneer (English) and Veer Arjun (Hindi) informing the date of Board meeting to inter-alia consider and approve the Un-Audited Financial Results for the quarter ended on June 30, 2016.

Kindly acknowledge the receipt and take it on record.

Thanking you, Yours faithfully,

For BHARAT BHUSHAN FINANCE & COMMODITY BROKERS LIMITED

(SHIPRA KAMRA)
Company Secretar

ा आं	200	
	अनुमानित लागत (रु. लाखों में)	निविदा डाउनलोड करने की अंतिम तिथि
क्षेत्र में 4.50 जाइन (for 2 hours ार्यों संबंधित पना 12 माह ावेशी सहित	137.51	05.08.2016

धरोहर राशि, विस्तृत निविदा विज्ञप्ति, निविदा ल https/eproc.cgstate.gov.in से

> कार्यपालन अभियंता लोक स्वास्थ्य यांत्रिकी खण्ड वलौदावाजार (छ.ग.)

दिनांक:- 12.07.2016

ाली ने अपने कर्मचारियों के वाना चाहती है जिसके लिए किए जा सकते है दिनाक स में डाली जाएगी जो साय रूप में एनएससी/एफडीआर करना अनिवार्य होगा।

विदा मूल्य	कार्यावधि	
250.00	15 दिन	
150.00	15 दिन	
50.00	1 माह	
00.00	15 दिन	
50.00	1 माह	
50.00	15 दिन	
50.00	1 माह	

हस्ताक्षर अधिशासी अधिकारी गर पंचायत, पटियाली जनपद-कासगंज

660

Date: 30.07.2016

SHILPA BANSAL

Fax: 011-498000

NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that Pursuamt to Regulation 29 read with Regulation 47 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 a meeting of the Board of Directors of M/s Bharat Bhushan Finance & Commodity Brokers Limited is scheduled to be held on Tuesday, 09th August, 2016 at 04.30 P.M. at the Registered Office of the Company at 503, Rohit House, 3, Tolstoy Marg, New Delhi—110 001 to consider and approve Un-Audited Financial Results of the Company for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2016 and to consider any other matter with the consider any other matter with the permission of Chair.

permission or chair.

The said Notice may be accessed on the Company website at http://www.bbinvestments.in. And may also be accessed on website of the Stock-Exchange where the shares of Company are listed by wayny healingtoner. listed viz.www.bseindia.com.

For Bharat Bhushan Finance & Commodity Brokers Limited

न्यायालय परिवार न्यायालय 🖊

महादोय, बुलन्दशहर

वैवाहिकं वाद संख्या-140 सन्-2015

श्रीमती सृष्टि पत्नी मुकेश कुमार पुत्री

नरेन्द्र सिंह, निवासी-प्रीत विहार

(फायर स्टेशन के पास) कस्बा व थाना

.प्रार्थिया / वादिनी

.विपक्षी

-खुर्जा नगर, जिला, बुलन्दशहर।

बनाम

मुकेश कुमार पुत्र सुरेन्द्र सिंह राघव

निवासी-गली नं.-4 महाराणा प्रताप

नगर, पहासू रोड, खुर्जा, जिला-

अन्तर्गत धारा-13 हिन्दू विवाह

अधिनियम चूंकि ऊपर नामांकित याची / प्रार्थिया ने

इस न्यायालय में यह याचिका दायर

की है कि प्रतिवादी एवं आपको

एतद्द्वारा चेतावनी दी जाती है कि

आप याचिका के खिलाफ हेतु संदर्भित

करने के लिए 24.08.2016 के दिवस

को 10.00 बजे पूर्वान्ह में स्वयं या

सम्यकरूपेण अनुशिष्ट अपने अधिवक्त

उपसंजात हो और ऐसा करने में

असफल रहने पर उक्त आवेदन एक

पक्षीय रूप में सुना जायेगा और

मेरे हस्ताक्षर और न्यायालय की मुद्रा

सहित आज 2016 ई. माह के दिवस

परिवार न्यायालय, बुलन्दशहर

अवधारित किया जायेगा।

को निकाली गई।

Place: New Deih Date: 30.07,2016

ब्लन्दशहर

(Nisha Ahuja) Director DIN: 00001875

न्यायालय परिवार न्यायालय महादोय, बुलन्दशहर

वैवाहिक वाद संख्या-103 सन्-2015 राजकुमार उम्र करीब 25 वर्ष पुत्र श्री राम सिंह, निवासी-ग्राम हमीरपुर, डाकखाना-बादशाहपुर पंचगाई-खुर्जा, जिला-बुलन्दशहर।

....प्रार्थी / वादिनी बनाम

श्रीमती रेंखा उम्र 23 वर्ष पत्नी राजकुमार पुत्री धनश्याम, निवासी रामपुर, (निकट कासिमपर पावर हाउस), परगना तहसील जिला-अलीगढ़। ...रेस्पोन्डेन्ट

अन्तर्गत धारा-9 हिन्दू विवाह अधिनियम

वूंकि ऊपर नामांकित याची/प्रार्थी ने इस न्यायालय में यह याचिका दायर की है कि प्रतिवादी एवं आपको एतद्द्वारा चेतावनी दी जाती है कि आप याचिका के खिलाफ हेतु संदर्भित करने के लिए 08.08.2016 के दिवस कों 10.00 बजे पूर्वान्ह में स्वयं या सम्यकरूपेण अनुशिष्ट अपने अधिवक्त उपसंजात हो और ऐसा करने में असफल रहने पर उक्त आवेदन एक पक्षीय रूप में सुना जायेगा और अवधारित किया जायेगा।

मेरे हस्ताक्षर और न्यायालय की मुद्रा सहित-आज 2016 ई. माह के दिवस को निकाली गई।

मुद्रा

हस्ताक्षर

न्यायालय

हस्ताक्षर न्यायालय

परिवार न्यायालय बुलन्दशहर

For NEW LIGHT APPARELS LIMITED उपरोक्त निविदा सूचना के अन्य सभी नियम व शतें यथावत रहेंगी।

454/16(1) 24x7 यात्री सेवा हेल्पलाइन नं. 138

नामान्तरण सूचना (सर्वसाधारण को सूचनार्थ)

1. म.न. 67 मौहल्ला कैमारवन वृन्दावन के वर्तमान स्वामी श्री राधेपुत्र ठूण्डा के स्थान पर लक्ष्मण पुत्र राधे का नामान्तरण मृत्यु प्रमाण पत्र, षपथ पत्र कें आधार पर होना है नामान्तरण होने हेतु एकं प्रार्थना पत्र नगर पालिका परिषद वृन्दावन में दिनांक 29.06.2016 को प्रस्तुत किया गया है।

2. म.न. 62 मीहल्ला कैमारवन वृन्दावन के वर्तमान (औक्यू.) स्वामी श्री वासुदेव पुत्र दूण्डा के स्थान पर जसराम वघेल पुत्र रव. बासुदेव का नामान्तरण रजिस्टरी वैनामा के आधार पर होना है नामान्तरण होने हेतु एक प्रार्थना पत्र नगर पालिका परिषद वृन्दावन में दिनांक 29.06.2016 को प्रस्तुत किया गया है।

अगर किसी को आपत्ति हो तो कृपया 15 दिन के अन्दर नगर पालिका परिषद वृन्दावन में आपत्ति प्रस्तुत

अधिशाषी अधिकारी नगर पालिका परिषद, वृन्दावन।

लाइनों . वेस्टर्न, सेंट्रल और हार्बर अब ऐसी स्थिति में पहुंच गयी है कि वे अब और नया बोझ सहन नहीं कर सकते हैं। इसी बात को ध्यान में रखते हुए सरकार इन लाइनों पर एलीवेटेड कारीडोर बनाने जा रही है।

उन्होंने कहा कि एलीवेटेड कारीडोर के लिए महाराष्ट्र सरकार के साथ बातचीत की जा रही है। रेल मंत्री ने कहा कि देश में जहां कहीं भी उपनगरीय ट्रेनें चल रही है, वहां वे घाटे में चल रही हैं। उन्होंने कहा कि इस घाटे का कारण इन ट्रेनों में चलने वाले यात्रियों का मासिक टिकट है। उन्होंने कहा कि मासिक टिकट में दी जाने वाली रियायत कोई घाटा नहीं बल्कि सब्सिडी है। उन्होंने माना कि मुंबई में बारिश के कारण ट्रेन सेवाओं पर प्रभाव पड़ता है। उन्होंने काह कि मुंबई की भौगोलिक स्थिति के कारण यह दो तरफ से समुद्र से घिरा है। इसलिए वर्षा और ज्वार की स्थिति में शहर तथा रेलवे पटरियों पर पानी भर जाता है।

प्रभु ने कहा कि मुंबई में रेलवे पटरियों से वर्षा के भरे हुए जल को हटाने के लिए तमाम उपाय किये गये जाते हैं। इनमें राज्य सरकार की मदद से नालों की सफाई भी शामिल है। उन्होंने कहा कि रेलवे पटरियों के दोनों तरफ बसी झुग्गी झोपड़ियों के कारण वर्षा जल निकलने में दिक्कत होती है। उन्होंने एक अन्य पूरक प्रश्न के जवाब में बताया कि सरकार अब ट्रेन यात्रियों

दो-तीन करोड़ लोग चढ़ते हैं। इतनी बड़ी संख्या में यात्रियों की शिकायतों को दूर करना आसान नहीं है। उन्होंने कहा कि सरकार इस बात का प्रयास कर रही है कि विभिन्न सोशल मीडिया के प्लेटफार्म को समन्वित कर सभी शिकायतों का बेहद कम समय में समाधान किया जा सके।

अलग से कृषि वजट लाने से सरकार का इंकार: केन्द्र ने कृषि क्षेत्र के लिए अलग से बजट लाए जाने के मुझाव से आज इंकार करते हुए कहा कि आम बजट में कृषि और ग्रामीण क्षेत्रों के लिए आवंटन बढाया गया है। साथ*ही उसने 2022 तक देश के किसानों की आय को दुगना करने की प्रतिबद्धता को दोहराया।

कृषि मंत्री राधामोहन सिंह नै राज्यसभा में प्रश्नकाल के दौरान पूरक प्रश्नों का जवाब देते हुए इस बात से इंकार किया कि सरकार कृषि के लिए अलग से बजट लाने पर विचार कर रही है। उन्होंने कहा कि वर्ष 2022 तक किसानों की आय को दुगना किये जाने का उद्देश्य यह है कि उन्हें बेहतर। आयु सुरक्षा एवं बेहतर क्षमता उपलब्ध करायी जाए ताकि उनके जीवन स्तर में सुधार आ सके। उन्होंने कहा कि इस संबंध में अध्ययन करने के लिए कृषि, सहकारिता एवं संबंधित कार्य योजना विभाग के अवर सचिव की अध्यक्षता में एक अंतर मंत्रालयी समिति गठित की गयी है।



सर्व साधारण को सूचित किया जाता है कि एक व्यक्ति जिसका नाम राजेन्दर, पुत्र श्री किरोड़ी लाल, पता सी-64, अमनपुरी, नजफगढ रोड़, नांगलोई, दिल्ली, उम्र 35 वर्ष, कद 5'4", रंग गेंहुआ, चेहरा गोल, शरीर मध्यम है, जिसने ग्रे रंग की शर्ट व वर्ष, कद 5'4"., काले रंग की पैंट और पैर में काले रंग के जूते पहन रखे हैं। जो दिनांक 11.07.2016 को थाना निहाल विहार क्षेत्र, दिल्ली से लापता है। इस संदर्भ में डी.डी. नं. 31 ए.

दिनांक 20.07.2016, थाना निहाल विहार, दिल्ली में दर्ज है। हर संभव कोशिश के बाद भी इस व्यक्ति का कोई सुराग नहीं मिल पाया है। अगर किसी को इस व्यक्ति के बार में कोई जानकारी मिले तो कृपया निम्नलिखित फोन नम्बरों पर सूचित

वेब साईटः http://cbi.nic.in ई—मेलः cic@cbi.gov.in फैक्सः 011-24368639 फोन नं: 011-24368638, 24368641

थाना निहाल विहार, दिल्ली

DP/5919/WD/16

फोन नं: 011-25946710, 25946700



NEW DELHI I SATURDAY I JULY 30, 2016

name and shall herearter o known as Sudesh Bassi

PD(7303)A

NOTICE
Notice is hereby given that Pursuant to
Regulation 29 read with Regulation 47 of the Regulation 29 read with Regulation 47 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 a meeting of the Board of Directors of M/s Bharat Bhushan Finance & Commodity Brokers Limited is scheduled to be held on Tuesday, 09th August, 2016 at 04.30 P.M. at the Registered Office of the Company at 503, Rohit House, 3, Tolstoy Marg, New Delhi-110 001 to consider and approve Un-Audited Financial Results of the Company for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2016 and to consider any other matter with the permission of Chair.

The said Notice may be accessed on the Company website at http://www.bbinvestments.in. And may also be accessed on website of the Stock Exchange where the shares of Company are listed viz.www.bseindia.com

For Bharat Bhushan Finance & Commodity Brokers

ite: 30.07.2016

(Nisha Ahuia)

were stranged and the the department had to press boats into service to rescue them. ome of the areas were comletely cut off from the city and people were seen wading through to escape to safer places.

In the Kodichikkanahalli and Bilekahalli areas, near the Indian Institute of Management, Bangalore, fire and emergency service personnel had to rescue people on ferries as they were stuck due to a breach in the lake that flooded the neighbourhood, forcing the ground floor residents to move to the upper floors. The Fire and Emergency Service personnel were pressed into service on Friday morning to rescue the stranded people.

Flooding, overflowing of drains and sewage, uprooting of trees and wall collapses were reported from across the city. The Bruhat Bengaluru Mahanagara Palike (BBMP) control rooms were inundated by distress calls from citizens.

The worst affected was Bommanahalli zone as the incesant rains and lake breach inun-

Agreeing that lack of proper infrastructure was also adding to the problem, he said the Government was taking steps in this regard.

have spoken to Corporation Commissioner in the morning; he has deployed his staff at places. They are working to pump out water from clogged areas wherever possible.

The Commissioner, along with his officials, is also visiting the affected areas to oversee the work, he added.

According to the weather department Bengaluru has recorded 135 mm of rainfall in the last four days, 30 mm more than its monthly rainfall in July. 41 mm of that rainfall came down in the last 24 hours.

R Hitendra, Additional Commissioner of Police (Traffic), said that the incessant rains and inundation of crucial arterial roads had put the traffic in the city out of gear. "We, along with Fire and Emergency Services, have been trying to remove water from these inundated roads clearing them for traffic. But even after clearing water, we observe that the waterlogging has created large potholes and bad road stretches which have drastically brought down the traffic speeds on the city's roads in the

the Bombay riigh supervised the "take-over" of Adarsh building, a process that the Army completed late in the evening.

Earlier in the afternoon, a

statement released by the Ministry of Defence said: "The Supreme Court has ordered the Central government to take over possession of the Adarsh building, during the pendency of a Special Leave Petition filed by the Adarsh society in the Supreme Court. On behalf Government of India, the Indian Army is taking over the possession of the building from Adarsh society to ensure its security and prevent any encroachment".

A defence ministry spokesperson said in the evening that the Army had taken possession of "A" wing of Adarsh building by 6 pm and it was in the process of taking over the remaining portion later in the evening.

On Thursday, the Adarsh Co-operative Housing had convened a special general body meeting, at which the members felt that so far none of the conditions imposed by the Bombay High Court or Supreme Court or by government departments were

NOTICE INVITING TENDER ADVERTISED TENDER ENQUIRY **GOVT OF INDIA, MINISTRY OF HOME AFFAIRS**

Tender No. IV.15011/EME-CP/M&E/FPL/2016-17 Dated, the 27 Jul 2016

Assam Rifles